
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Max Green - (1145362) - Haringey Aquatics - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

32.19 465  22/06/18 Haringey Aquatics Summer Club Championships Crouch End Haringey 4

32.45 454 F 10/03/18 CoStA Spring Open Meet 2018 St Albans Haringey 3

32.66 445 F 17/12/17 Christmas at Dagenham 2017 Open Meet Dagenham Haringey 3

32.93 434 F 16/12/18 Barking & Dagenham Christmas at "Blue Light Pool" Becontree Haringey 3

32.98 432 F 10/03/19 CoStA Spring Open 2019 St Albans Haringey 3

33.01 431  21/06/19 Haringey Aquatics Summer Club Championships Crouch End Haringey 4

33.03 431 H 02/11/19 2019 London Region Winter Championships London Haringey 2

33.18 425 H 03/11/18 2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs London Haringey 2

33.59 409 F 02/12/17 BHSC Christmas Cracker County Qualifier 2017 Hendon Haringey 3

34.55 376 F 05/02/17 MCASA County Championships Enfield Haringey 2

34.59 375 H 24/06/17 Bexley Short Course Open Bexleyheath Haringey 2

34.75 370 F 17/11/18 Enfield Swim Squad County Qualifier Enfield Haringey 3

34.92 364 F 04/03/17 Enfield Swim Squad Regional Qualifier Enfield Haringey 3

35.16 357 H 05/02/17 MCASA County Championships Enfield Haringey 2

35.45 348 F 18/12/16 Barking & Dagenham AC Christmas at Dagenham Dagenham Haringey 3

35.85 337  30/10/16 Barnet Copthall County Qualifier & Development 1 London Haringey 3

36.78 312  25/06/16 Haringey Aquatics Summer Club Champs Crouch End Haringey 4

36.91 308 F 18/06/16 Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet Enfield Haringey 3

36.96 307  11/06/16 Barnet Coptall Kate Lack Trophy Meet London Haringey 3

38.11 280 F 12/12/15 National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123 Dagenham Haringey 3

38.22 278 F 06/02/16 MCASA County Championships 2016 Barnet Haringey 2

38.56 270 H 20/03/16 Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier Borehamwood Haringey 3

38.60 270 F 05/03/16 Borough of Harrow Regional Qualifier 2016 Barnet Haringey 3

38.74 267 F 14/11/15 National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123 Dagenham Haringey 3

38.95 262 H 06/02/16 MCASA County Championships 2016 Barnet Haringey 2

39.28 256 F 28/11/15 BHSC Christmas Cracker County Qualifier 2015 Barnet Haringey 3

39.86 245 H 26/09/15 Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet Basildon  2
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39.86 245 H 26/09/15 Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet Basildon  2

40.17 239 F 10/10/15 National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123 Braintree Haringey 3

40.99 225 F 31/10/15 Enfield Swim Squad County Qualifier Enfield Haringey 3

41.16 222  20/06/15 Haringey Aquatics Summer Championships 2015 Crouch End Haringey 4

41.68 214  05/07/15 Barnet Copthall Summer Sprints Barnet Haringey 3

41.94 210 F 21/06/15 Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet Southbury Haringey 3

44.54 175 F 14/02/15 Middlesex County Championships 2015 Barnet Haringey 2

44.88 171 F 08/03/15 BHSC John Basford Memorial Trophy Barnet Haringey 3

45.33 166  22/02/15 Barnet Copthall Winter Sprints Meet Barnet Haringey 3

46.02 159 F 28/02/15 Enfield Swim Squad Regional Qualifier Enfield Haringey 3

46.11 158 H 14/02/15 Middlesex County Championships 2015 Barnet  2

46.87 150 F 22/11/14 Enfield SS County Qualifier Meet Southbury Haringey 3

48.09 139 F 20/07/14 Barking & Dagenham Summer Gala Dagenham Haringey 3

51.49 113  10/05/14 Barnet Copthall Kate Lack Trophy Meet Hendon Haringey 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

33.03 431 H 02/11/19 2019 London Region Winter Championships London Haringey 2

33.01 431  21/06/19 Haringey Aquatics Summer Club Championships Crouch End Haringey 4

32.98 432 F 10/03/19 CoStA Spring Open 2019 St Albans Haringey 3

32.93 434 F 16/12/18 Barking & Dagenham Christmas at "Blue Light Pool" Becontree Haringey 3

34.75 370 F 17/11/18 Enfield Swim Squad County Qualifier Enfield Haringey 3

33.18 425 H 03/11/18 2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs London Haringey 2

32.19 465  22/06/18 Haringey Aquatics Summer Club Championships Crouch End Haringey 4

32.45 454 F 10/03/18 CoStA Spring Open Meet 2018 St Albans Haringey 3

32.66 445 F 17/12/17 Christmas at Dagenham 2017 Open Meet Dagenham Haringey 3

33.59 409 F 02/12/17 BHSC Christmas Cracker County Qualifier 2017 Hendon Haringey 3

34.59 375 H 24/06/17 Bexley Short Course Open Bexleyheath Haringey 2

34.92 364 F 04/03/17 Enfield Swim Squad Regional Qualifier Enfield Haringey 3

34.55 376 F 05/02/17 MCASA County Championships Enfield Haringey 2

35.16 357 H 05/02/17 MCASA County Championships Enfield Haringey 2

35.45 348 F 18/12/16 Barking & Dagenham AC Christmas at Dagenham Dagenham Haringey 3

35.85 337  30/10/16 Barnet Copthall County Qualifier & Development 1 London Haringey 3

36.78 312  25/06/16 Haringey Aquatics Summer Club Champs Crouch End Haringey 4

36.91 308 F 18/06/16 Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet Enfield Haringey 3

36.96 307  11/06/16 Barnet Coptall Kate Lack Trophy Meet London Haringey 3

38.56 270 H 20/03/16 Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier Borehamwood Haringey 3

38.60 270 F 05/03/16 Borough of Harrow Regional Qualifier 2016 Barnet Haringey 3

38.22 278 F 06/02/16 MCASA County Championships 2016 Barnet Haringey 2

38.95 262 H 06/02/16 MCASA County Championships 2016 Barnet Haringey 2

38.11 280 F 12/12/15 National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123 Dagenham Haringey 3

39.28 256 F 28/11/15 BHSC Christmas Cracker County Qualifier 2015 Barnet Haringey 3

38.74 267 F 14/11/15 National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123 Dagenham Haringey 3

40.99 225 F 31/10/15 Enfield Swim Squad County Qualifier Enfield Haringey 3

40.17 239 F 10/10/15 National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123 Braintree Haringey 3

39.86 245 H 26/09/15 Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet Basildon  2

41.68 214  05/07/15 Barnet Copthall Summer Sprints Barnet Haringey 3

41.94 210 F 21/06/15 Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet Southbury Haringey 3

41.16 222  20/06/15 Haringey Aquatics Summer Championships 2015 Crouch End Haringey 4

44.88 171 F 08/03/15 BHSC John Basford Memorial Trophy Barnet Haringey 3

46.02 159 F 28/02/15 Enfield Swim Squad Regional Qualifier Enfield Haringey 3

45.33 166  22/02/15 Barnet Copthall Winter Sprints Meet Barnet Haringey 3

44.54 175 F 14/02/15 Middlesex County Championships 2015 Barnet Haringey 2

46.11 158 H 14/02/15 Middlesex County Championships 2015 Barnet  2

Page 2 / 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



46.11 158 H 14/02/15 Middlesex County Championships 2015 Barnet  2
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